

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAVER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			51.00 %		41.67 %
			532,370.00	803,900.00	271,530.00	754,230.50	221,860.50
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING						
	1.0000	ACRE	1,000.0000	17,000.0000	1,600.00 %	12,000.0000	1,100.00 %
			1,000.00	17,000.00	16,000.00	12,000.00	11,000.00
3	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT						
	39940.0000	S.Y.	1.5000	11.0000	633.33 %	17.1000	1,040.00 %
			59,910.00	439,340.00	379,430.00	682,974.00	623,064.00
4	REMOVING PAINT LINE						
	2000.0000	L.F.	0.1000	1.1500	1,050.00 %	1.2000	1,100.00 %
			200.00	2,300.00	2,100.00	2,400.00	2,200.00
5	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM						
		L.S.			681.82 %		727.27 %
			1,100.00	8,600.00	7,500.00	9,100.00	8,000.00
6	REMOVING HMA PATCHES						
		L.S.			60.00 %		202.40 %
			25,000.00	40,000.00	15,000.00	75,600.00	50,600.00
GRADING							
7	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	1400.0000	C.Y.	35.0000	110.3500	215.29 %	72.4000	106.86 %
			49,000.00	154,490.00	105,490.00	101,360.00	52,360.00
8	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	4450.0000	S.Y.	8.0000	15.0000	87.50 %	24.1000	201.25 %
			35,600.00	66,750.00	31,150.00	107,245.00	71,645.00
9	COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL						
	280.0000	C.Y.	35.0000	79.0000	125.71 %	90.5000	158.57 %
			9,800.00	22,120.00	12,320.00	25,340.00	15,540.00

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAFER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
GRADING								
10	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION 700.0000	C.Y.	30.0000 21,000.00	42.0000 29,400.00	40.00 % 8,400.00	48.2500 33,775.00	60.83 % 12,775.00	
DRAINAGE								
11	QUARRY SPALLS 4.0000	C.Y.	150.0000 600.00	420.0000 1,680.00	180.00 % 1,080.00	500.0000 2,000.00	233.33 % 1,400.00	
12	SCHEDULE A CULV. PIPE 18 IN. DIAM. 24.0000	L.F.	74.0000 1,776.00	210.0000 5,040.00	183.78 % 3,264.00	250.0000 6,000.00	237.84 % 4,224.00	
SURFACING								
13	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 1835.0000	TON	25.0000 45,875.00	81.0000 148,635.00	224.00 % 102,760.00	95.2000 174,692.00	280.80 % 128,817.00	
14	BASE MATERIAL PROCESSING 39835.0000	S.Y.	4.0000 159,340.00	10.0000 398,350.00	150.00 % 239,010.00	13.5000 537,772.50	237.50 % 378,432.50	
15	BITUMINOUS PLANINGS FOR SHOULDERING 1250.0000	L.F.	1.5000 1,875.00	5.0000 6,250.00	233.33 % 4,375.00	12.0000 15,000.00	700.00 % 13,125.00	
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT								
16	TEXTURED AND PIGMENTED CEMENT CONC. TRUCK APRON 380.0000	S.Y.	120.0000 45,600.00	320.0000 121,600.00	166.67 % 76,000.00	373.0000 141,740.00	210.83 % 96,140.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAVER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
17	CEMENT CONCRETE TRAFFIC ISLAND					
	221.0000	S.Y.	100.0000	500.0000	400.00 %	600.0000 500.00 %
			22,100.00	110,500.00	88,400.00	132,600.00 110,500.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT						
18	CRACK SEALING-CM					
	12.2000	CM	4,000.0000	9,200.0000	130.00 %	10,100.0000 152.50 %
			48,800.00	112,240.00	63,440.00	123,220.00 74,420.00
19	JOINT ADHESIVE FOR BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT					
	81560.0000	L.F.	0.6000	0.7000	16.67 %	0.8000 33.33 %
			48,936.00	57,092.00	8,156.00	65,248.00 16,312.00
20	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT					
	238330.0000	S.Y.	1.5000	1.9500	30.00 %	3.1000 106.67 %
			357,495.00	464,743.50	107,248.50	738,823.00 381,328.00
21	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28					
	470.0000	TON	170.0000	315.0000	85.29 %	190.7500 12.21 %
			79,900.00	148,050.00	68,150.00	89,652.50 9,752.50
22	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28					
	37450.0000	TON	105.0000	145.0000	38.10 %	161.3300 53.65 %
			3,932,250.00	5,430,250.00	1,498,000.00	6,041,808.50 2,109,558.50
23	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC			0.00 %	0.00 %
			117,960.00	117,960.00		117,960.00
24	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC			0.00 %	0.00 %
			196,610.00	196,610.00		196,610.00
25	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC			0.00 %	0.00 %
			50,500.00	50,500.00		50,500.00
26	HMA FOR APPROACH CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28					
	100.0000	TON	220.0000	180.0000	-18.18 %	270.0000 22.73 %
			22,000.00	18,000.00	-4,000.00	27,000.00 5,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAFER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
27	COMMERCIAL HMA 240.0000	TON	200.0000 48,000.00	180.0000 43,200.00	-10.00 % -4,800.00	180.0000 43,200.00	-10.00 % -4,800.00
28	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		-3.00	-3.00	0.00 %	-3.00	0.00 %
29	ASPHALT BINDER REVISION CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %
30	SMOOTHNESS COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT CALC		145,000.00	145,000.00	0.00 %	145,000.00	0.00 %
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING							
31	ESC LEAD 8.0000	DAY	200.0000 1,600.00	350.0000 2,800.00	75.00 % 1,200.00	362.0000 2,896.00	81.00 % 1,296.00
32	INLET PROTECTION 24.0000	EACH	200.0000 4,800.00	250.0000 6,000.00	25.00 % 1,200.00	250.0000 6,000.00	25.00 % 1,200.00
33	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING 0.7000	ACRE	6,000.0000 4,200.00	10,500.0000 7,350.00	75.00 % 3,150.00	12,000.0000 8,400.00	100.00 % 4,200.00
34	MEDIUM COMPOST 0.7000	ACRE	7,000.0000 4,900.00	26,250.0000 18,375.00	275.00 % 13,475.00	30,160.0000 21,112.00	330.86 % 16,212.00
35	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		6,000.00	6,000.00	0.00 %	6,000.00	0.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAVER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING							
36	HIGH VISIBILITY SILT FENCE						
	2900.0000	L.F.	5.0000	11.0000	120.00 %	10.0000	100.00 %
			14,500.00	31,900.00	17,400.00	29,000.00	14,500.00
TRAFFIC							
37	ROUNDAABOUT SPLITTER ISLAND NOSING CURB						
	4.0000	EACH	150.0000	450.0000	200.00 %	1,100.0000	633.33 %
			600.00	1,800.00	1,200.00	4,400.00	3,800.00
38	MODIFIED ROUNDAABOUT CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER						
	570.0000	L.F.	12.0000	145.0000	1,108.33 %	100.0000	733.33 %
			6,840.00	82,650.00	75,810.00	57,000.00	50,160.00
39	MOD. ROUNDAABOUT TRUCK APRON CEM. CONC. CURB AND GUTTER						
	217.0000	L.F.	45.0000	145.0000	222.22 %	130.0000	188.89 %
			9,765.00	31,465.00	21,700.00	28,210.00	18,445.00
40	TUBULAR MARKER						
	26.0000	EACH	200.0000	170.0000	-15.00 %	190.0000	-5.00 %
			5,200.00	4,420.00	-780.00	4,940.00	-260.00
41	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR						
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			4,000.00	4,000.00		4,000.00	
42	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST						
	358.0000	EACH	25.0000	53.0000	112.00 %	60.0000	140.00 %
			8,950.00	18,974.00	10,024.00	21,480.00	12,530.00
43	PAINT LINE						
	208760.0000	L.F.	0.1500	0.2100	40.00 %	0.4000	166.67 %
			31,314.00	43,839.60	12,525.60	83,504.00	52,190.00
44	PAINTED WIDE LINE-DOTTED EXTENSION						
	200.0000	L.F.	0.8000	1.0000	25.00 %	1.0000	25.00 %
			160.00	200.00	40.00	200.00	40.00
45	PAINTED 12 INCH WIDE LINE						
	320.0000	L.F.	0.4000	1.0000	150.00 %	1.0000	150.00 %
			128.00	320.00	192.00	320.00	192.00

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAVER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
46	GROOVED PLASTIC LINE 2890.0000	L.F.	4.6000 13,294.00	5.0000 14,450.00	8.70 % 1,156.00	6.0000 17,340.00	30.43 % 4,046.00	
47	GROOVED PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 420.0000	L.F.	8.5000 3,570.00	11.5500 4,851.00	35.88 % 1,281.00	14.0000 5,880.00	64.71 % 2,310.00	
48	GROOVED PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 384.0000	S.F.	22.0000 8,448.00	26.2500 10,080.00	19.32 % 1,632.00	30.0000 11,520.00	36.36 % 3,072.00	
49	GROOVED PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW TYPE 3SL 2.0000	EACH	875.0000 1,750.00	1,350.0000 2,700.00	54.29 % 950.00	1,500.0000 3,000.00	71.43 % 1,250.00	
50	GROOVED PLASTIC YIELD LINE SYMBOL 20.0000	EACH	155.0000 3,100.00	260.0000 5,200.00	67.74 % 2,100.00	300.0000 6,000.00	93.55 % 2,900.00	
51	GROOVED PLASTIC WIDE DOTTED ENTRY LINE 123.0000	L.F.	10.0000 1,230.00	10.0000 1,230.00	0.00 % 0.00	10.0000 1,230.00	0.00 % 0.00	
52	PAINTED STOP LINE 155.0000	L.F.	15.0000 2,325.00	6.0000 930.00	-60.00 % -1,395.00	6.0000 930.00	-60.00 % -1,395.00	
53	PAINTED DRAINAGE MARKING 42.0000	EACH	30.0000 1,260.00	30.0000 1,260.00	0.00 % 0.00	30.0000 1,260.00	0.00 % 0.00	
54	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 12.1000	MI.	900.0000 10,890.00	1,500.0000 18,150.00	66.67 % 7,260.00	1,000.0000 12,100.00	11.11 % 1,210.00	
55	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 2 24.3000	MI.	900.0000 21,870.00	1,500.0000 36,450.00	66.67 % 14,580.00	1,000.0000 24,300.00	11.11 % 2,430.00	
56	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.			24.71 %		45.88 %	
			42,500.00	53,000.00	10,500.00	62,000.00	19,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAVER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
57	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION							
	135250.0000	L.F.	0.1800	0.3700	105.56 %	0.6600	266.67 %	
			24,345.00	50,042.50	25,697.50	89,265.00	64,920.00	
58	TEMPORARY WIDE LANE LINE-SHORT DURATION							
	100.0000	L.F.	0.5000	1.0000	100.00 %	6.0000	1,100.00 %	
			50.00	100.00	50.00	600.00	550.00	
59	TEMPORARY WIDE DOTTED ENTRY LINE-SHORT DURATION							
	120.0000	L.F.	1.0000	1.0000	0.00 %	6.0000	500.00 %	
			120.00	120.00	0.00	720.00	600.00	
60	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM NO. 1							
		L.S.			3.13 %		68.75 %	
			160,000.00	165,000.00	5,000.00	270,000.00	110,000.00	
61	AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE							
	1200.0000	HR	30.0000	105.0000	250.00 %	120.0000	300.00 %	
			36,000.00	126,000.00	90,000.00	144,000.00	108,000.00	
62	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	2000.0000	HR	5.0000	5.2500	5.00 %	6.0000	20.00 %	
			10,000.00	10,500.00	500.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	
63	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			98.11 %		126.42 %	
			53,000.00	105,000.00	52,000.00	120,000.00	67,000.00	
64	FLAGGERS							
	1640.0000	HR	57.0000	73.5000	28.95 %	86.0000	50.88 %	
			93,480.00	120,540.00	27,060.00	141,040.00	47,560.00	
65	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR							
	730.0000	HR	55.0000	94.5000	71.82 %	110.0000	100.00 %	
			40,150.00	68,985.00	28,835.00	80,300.00	40,150.00	
66	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
		L.S.			30.61 %		58.16 %	
			49,000.00	64,000.00	15,000.00	77,500.00	28,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAVER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
67	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	533.0000	S.F.	13.0000	15.7500	21.15 %	18.0000	38.46 %	
			6,929.00	8,394.75	1,465.75	9,594.00	2,665.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
68	PROJECT PARTNERING							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		
69	ROADWAY SURVEYING							
		L.S.			8.32 %		52.78 %	
			36,000.00	38,996.65	2,996.65	55,000.00	19,000.00	
70	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE							
	68.0000	S.F.	30.0000	189.0000	530.00 %	40.0000	33.33 %	
			2,040.00	12,852.00	10,812.00	2,720.00	680.00	
71	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		
72	MAINTENANCE ACCESS PAD							
	4.0000	EACH	3,000.0000	900.0000	-70.00 %	1,800.0000	-40.00 %	
			12,000.00	3,600.00	-8,400.00	7,200.00	-4,800.00	
73	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
74	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
75	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
76	SPCC PLAN							
		L.S.			0.00 %		80.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	1,800.00	800.00	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 05/10/2022

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 11:01

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009842 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6296
 HWY : SR 395
 TITLE : US 395
 LOON LAKE TO HAFFER RD
 PAVING
 22Z011
 PROJECT : , 0395(0124)
 COUNTY(S) : STEVENS

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 8 2022
 AWARDED ON : Jun 29 2022

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. DBA MURI CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 110 N HAYFORD RD 5111 E BROADWAY AVE
 SPOKANE, WA 99224-9555 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212-0928
 SPOKANE WA 992199263 SPOKANE WA 992203366
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		AWARDED		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS							
77	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL						
	5.0000	S.Y.	40.0000	337.50 %	300.0000	650.00 %	
			200.00	675.00	1,500.00	1,300.00	
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$6,803,104.00</u>	52.14%	<u>\$11,895,111.00</u>	74.85%	\$0.00
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$6,803,104.00</u>	52.14%	<u>\$11,895,111.00</u>	74.85%	